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Members 
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Tracey Anderson     tanderson@willingtonct.org 
 
Arthur Christensen     achristensen@willingtonct.org 
 
Jennifer Goodale, Vice Chair    jgoodale@willingtonct.org 
 
Ann Grosjean      agrosjean@willingtonct.org 

 
Jon Mitchell      jmitchell@willingtonct.org 
 
Briana Ross, Chair     bross@willingtonct.org 
 
Samantha Sperry, Secretary    ssperry@willingtonct.org 
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